
NIBBLES
Artisan bakers basket 

Pitted Gordal olives

Whipped beetroot hummus, crispy potato skins

Padron peppers, smoked salt

Korean chilli chicken wings, black sesame, spring onion

£5 per person

£6

£7

£6

£8

MAINS
The Woolly burger, seeded potato bun, Oakleaf, red onion, Cheddar cheese, truffle mayonnaise 

(Vegan option available)

Balfour beer battered fish & chips, garden pea purée, caper & dill mayo

Pie of the day, creamed potato, local seasonal vegetables

Summer vegetable gnocchi, red pesto, ricotta (V)

Flat iron, mushroom duxelle, cherry tomatoes, chunky chips, green peppercorn sauce

Best served medium rare

Herb crusted lamb cutlets, crushed new potato cake, creamed leeks, pea & mint purée, red wine jus 

Market fish of the day, seaweed buttered Pink Fir potatoes, fennel & radish salad, sauce vierge

Pan-seared chicken breast, smoked bacon hash, corn purée, charred tender stem broccoli

Kent garden salad, grilled halloumi, seasonal local salad, preserved lemon dressing (ve)

Swap halloumi to grilled chicken or smoked salmon

£17

£17

£17

£17

£24

£24

Market price

£18

£15

£3

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. 
We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill. www.thewoolly.com

STARTERS
Grilled mackerel, tomato & samphire salad

King prawn, clam & chorizo Provençale, toasted sourdough

Whole burrata, garden peas, broad beans, mint & lemon oil, basil pesto, sourdough

Honey & chilli chicken skewers, sesame dip

Moons Green charcuterie board, pickles, sourdough

£9

£13/£22

£12

£9

£11

Served Monday - Saturday from 5pm

SIDES
Kent garden salad 

Chunky chips 

Skinny fries 

Garlic & chilli tenderstem broccoli 

Creamed mash potato  

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

TO SHARE
Whole baked Camembert, garlic, thyme & chilli honey, toasted sourdough

Moons Green charcuterie board, olives, cornichons, toasted sourdough

Fish plate - roll mops, smoked mackerel rillettes, smoked salmon, king prawns, Bloody Marie Rose

sauce, toasted sourdough

£16

£20

£20

Summer
Dinner at The Woolly



 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. 
We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill. www.thewoolly.com

Summer
at The Woolly

DESSERTS
Summer fruit crumble & custard

Salted dark chocolate delice, coffee & rum mousse, hazelnut biscuit

Glazed lemon tart, raspberry coulis

Ice creams / Sorbets

Kent & Sussex cheeses, crackers, grapes, chutney

£9

£10

£9

£6

£14

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.75

£3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE
English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

Laughs on tap
Join us for an unforgettable night of live stand-up comedy at The Woolpack. "Laughs On Tap" promises an evening
filled with side-splitting humour, featuring an amazing line-up of comedians who are sure to keep you laughing all

night long.
Tickets £15. Visit our website to book.

What’s on
at The Woolly

Monthly quiz nights
On the first Thursday of every month test your knowledge at our quiz night.

Book your table online or at the bar.

Celebrate at The Woolly
 From weddings to birthday parties, we can offer the perfect venue to host your upcoming celebration. With a range

of beautiful spaces available for varying sizes of parties, speak to us today about private hire.
Enquire at the bar or email charlie@balfourhospitality.com

‘Woolly jackets’ & sarnies to go
Introducing our new lunchtime menu featuring the Great British spud!

Place your order at the bar or call to pre-order.


