

Served Monday - Saturday from 5pm

### **NIBBLES**

Skinny fries

Artisan bakers basket			£5 per person	
Pitted Gordal olives			£6	
Whipped beetroot hummus, crispy potato skins			£7	
Padron peppers, smoked salt			£6	
Korean chilli chicken wings, black sesame, s	pring onio	on	£8	
STARTERS				
Grilled mackerel, tomato & samphire salad	£9			
King prawn, clam & chorizo Provençale, toas		ŭ	£13/£22	
Whole burrata, garden peas, broad beans, m	int & lemo	on oil, basil pesto, sourdough	£12	
Honey & chilli chicken skewers, sesame dip			£9	
Moons Green charcuterie board, pickles, sou	irdough		£11	
MAINS				
The Woolly burger, seeded potato bun, Oakl (Vegan option available)	eaf, red o	nion, Cheddar cheese, truffle mayonnaise	£17	
Balfour beer battered fish & chips, garden pea purée, caper & dill mayo				
Pie of the day, creamed potato, local seasonal vegetables				
Summer vegetable gnocchi, red pesto, ricotta (V)				
Flat iron, mushroom duxelle, cherry tomatoes, chunky chips, green peppercorn sauce				
Best served medium rare				
Herb crusted lamb cutlets, crushed new pota	to cake, c	reamed leeks, pea & mint purée, red win	e jus <b>£24</b>	
Market fish of the day, seaweed buttered Pinl	k Fir potat	toes, fennel & radish salad, sauce vierge	Market price	
Pan-seared chicken breast, smoked bacon ha	ısh, corn p	ourée, charred tender stem broccoli	£18	
Kent garden salad, grilled halloumi, seasonal local salad, preserved lemon dressing (ve)			£15	
Swap halloumi to grilled chicken or smoked s	salmon		£3	
TO SHARE				
Whole baked Camembert, garlic, thyme & chilli honey, toasted sourdough				
Moons Green charcuterie board, olives, cornichons, toasted sourdough				
Fish plate - roll mops, smoked mackerel riller sauce, toasted sourdough	ttes, smok	ed salmon, king prawns, Bloody Marie Ro	ose <b>£20</b>	
SIDES				
Kent garden salad	£5	Garlic & chilli tenderstem broccoli	£5	
Chunky chips	£5	Creamed mash potato	£5	
Chinau frias			_5	



£5



#### **DESSERTS**

Summer fruit crumble & custard	£9
Salted dark chocolate delice, coffee & rum mousse, hazelnut biscuit	£10
Glazed lemon tart, raspberry coulis	£9
Ice creams / Sorbets	£6
Kent & Sussex cheeses, crackers, grapes, chutney	£14

COFFEE	TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE
COFFEE	TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

Latte	£3.75	English breakfast tea	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.75	Speciality tea	£3.50
Flat white	£3.75	Hot chocolate	£4.00
Americano	£3.25		
Macchiato	£3.25		
Espresso	£2.75		
Double espresso	£3.25		



## Laughs on tap

Join us for an unforgettable night of live stand-up comedy at The Woolpack. "Laughs On Tap" promises an evening filled with side-splitting humour, featuring an amazing line-up of comedians who are sure to keep you laughing all night long.

Tickets £15. Visit our website to book.

## Monthly quiz nights

On the first Thursday of every month test your knowledge at our quiz night.

Book your table online or at the bar.

# **Celebrate at The Woolly**

From weddings to birthday parties, we can offer the perfect venue to host your upcoming celebration. With a range of beautiful spaces available for varying sizes of parties, speak to us today about private hire.

Enquire at the bar or email charlie@balfourhospitality.com

### 'Woolly jackets' & sarnies to go

Introducing our new lunchtime menu featuring the Great British spud!

Place your order at the bar or call to pre-order.

